
CHECK OUT OUR DAILY SPECIALS AND CASH BACK OFFERS IN STORE EVERY DAY. PLEASE SEE SCREENS OR ASK 
STAFF FOR DETAILS.

FILL IN THE APPROPRIATE BOX WITH THE AMOUNT YOU WISH TO STAKE, AND FILL IN THE NUMBER OF 
SELECTIONS YOU HAVE CHOSEN.  PRICES SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATION.  PLEASE CHECK YOUR RECEIPT BEFORE 
LEAVING THE SHOP.

SUPER COUPON
90 Mins Win & Btts Btts U/O 2.5 Gls

0 00:00 Saturday 28t

1 15:00 7/5 BLACKPOO 23/10 BURTON 7/4
2 15:00 5/4 EXETER 12/5 LEYTON O 19/10
3 15:00 6/5 READING 11/5 WIGAN 9/4
4 15:00 6/10 STOCKPOR 14/5 WIMBLEDO 21/5
5 15:00 8/15 WYCOMBE 3/1 PORT VALE 9/2
6 12:30 14/5 HARROGAT 5/2 NOTTS CO 10/11
7 15:00 8/5 BARNET 21/10 CAMBRIDG 17/10
8 15:00 11/5 BARROW 23/10 BROMLEY 23/20
9 15:00 4/5 BRISTOL R 5/2 ACC STANL 16/5

10 15:00 5/4 COLCHEST 11/5 WALSALL 21/10
11 15:0013/10 CRAWLEY 12/5 GILLINGHA 15/8
12 15:00 7/5 CREWE 23/10 OLDHAM 7/4
13 15:00 7/5 NEWPORT 11/5 SHREWSBU 9/5
14 15:00 9/5 SALFORD C23/10 MK DONS 7/5
15 15:00 1/1 SWINDON 5/2 FLEETWOO 12/5
16 14:00 10/3 EAST FIFE 23/10 STENH'MUI 4/5
17 15:00 1/1 ALLOA 5/2 PETERHEA 11/5
18 15:00 4/5 HAMILTON 5/2 KELTY HEA 14/5
19 15:00 7/5 MONTROSE 12/5 COVE RAN 8/5
20 14:00 5/4 DUMBARTO23/10 FORFAR 9/5
21 15:0021/20 ANNAN 5/2 STRANRAE 21/10
22 15:00 8/5 ELGIN 12/5 CLYDE 7/5
23 15:0013/10 SPARTANS 5/2 EAST KILBR 13/8
24 15:0011/10 STIRLING 5/2 EDINBURG 2/1
25 14:00 15/8 SOUTH KO 23/10 IVORY COA 13/10
26 16:00 2/5 SENEGAL 10/3 PERU 13/2
27 17:00 1/2 CANADA 3/1 ICELAND 5/1
28 17:0010/11 HUNGARY 12/5 SLOVENIA 14/5
29 17:0021/10 SCOTLAND 23/10 JAPAN 6/5
30 19:30 9/5 USA 5/2 BELGIUM 13/10
31 13:00 6/5 AD CEUTA F 9/4 CADIZ 2/1
32 15:15 8/11 GRANADA 23/10 HUESCA 18/5
33 15:1523/20 REAL VALL 2/1 BURGOS C 23/10
34 17:3019/20 MALAGA 23/10 LEGANES 5/2
35 20:00 8/5 ALBACETE 5/2 CD CASTEL 13/10
36 20:0013/10 REAL SPOR21/10 DEPORTIV 15/8
37 12:30 5/6 HAVERFOR 13/5 BRITON FE 13/5
38 14:3010/11 CARDIFF M 9/4 BALA TOWN 14/5
39 14:30 1/6 FLINT TOW 11/2 LLANELLI T 10/1
40 14:30 6/4 PENYBONT 12/5 COLWYN B 6/4
41 15:00 4/7 CARRICK 3/1 CRUSADER 19/5
42 15:00 10/3 DUNGANNO 13/5 COLERAINE 7/10
43 15:00 11/8 GLENTORA 11/5 LINFIELD 7/4
44 15:00 4/11 LARNE 10/3 CLIFTONVIL 6/1
45 19:30 6/4 LONGFORD23/10 FINN HARP 6/4
45 00:00 Sunday 29th 

46 02:00 5/2 MEXICO 12/5 PORTUGAL 1/1
47 20:00 7/2 COLOMBIA 14/5 FRANCE 4/6
48 13:00 7/5 EIBAR 19/10 LAS PALMA 2/1
49 15:15 7/5 CULTURAL 9/4 ANDORRA F 17/10
50 17:30 13/8 ZARAGOZA 23/10 SANTANDE 11/8
51 20:00 8/15 UD ALMERI 3/1 REAL SOCI 4/1
52 14:30 8/11 CONNAH'S 13/5 BARRY TO 16/5
53 11:00 11/8 CELTA VIGO 21/10BILBAO ATH 19/10
54 11:00 7/5 OURENSE 15/8 PONFERRA 2/1
55 20:00 6/4 CP CACERE 2/1 LUGO 7/4
56 11:0023/20 UD IBIZA 2/1 ALCORCON 12/5
57 13:15 8/11 ATL MADRI 23/10 ANTEQUER 19/5
58 15:00 8/5 VILLARREA 2/1 SABADELL 17/10
59 15:3019/10 SD TARAZO 2/1 CD ELDENS 7/5
60 15:30 3/1 SEVILLE AT 19/10 MURCIA 1/1
61 17:45 5/6 HERCULES 9/4 MARBELLA 16/5

1 BLA 4/1 18/5 9/2 BUR
2 EXE 16/5 18/5 9/2 LEY
3 REA 19/5 19/5 6/1 WIG
4 STO 13/5 9/2 9/1 WIM
5 WY 5/2 9/2 10/1 POR
6 HAR 13/2 19/5 3/1 NOT
7 BAR 5/1 19/5 5/1 CAM
8 BAR 11/2 19/5 18/5 BRO
9 BRI 14/5 4/1 15/2ACC 

10 COL 21/5 4/1 6/1 WAL
11 CRA 10/3 18/5 9/2 GILL
12 CRE 19/5 18/5 9/2 OLD
13 NE 21/5 18/5 5/1 SHR
14 SAL 9/2 18/5 19/5 MK 
15 SWI 3/1 18/5 11/2 FLE
16 EAS 17/2 4/1 16/5 STE
17 ALL 11/4 19/5 9/2 PET
18 HAM 11/4 19/5 13/2 KEL
19 MO 7/2 7/2 19/5 COV
20 DU 7/2 18/5 9/2 FOR
21 ANN 14/5 18/5 9/2 STR
22 ELG 18/5 7/2 7/2 CLY
23 SPA 14/5 7/2 7/2 EAS
24 STI 14/5 18/5 21/5 EDI
25 SOU 9/2 18/5 19/5 IVO
26 SEN 23/10 11/2 14/1 PER
27 CAN 5/2 5/1 11/1 ICEL
28 HUN 16/5 4/1 7/1 SLO
29 SCO 11/2 19/5 18/5 JAP
30 USA 4/1 18/5 16/5 BEL
31 AD 18/5 19/5 11/2 CAD
32 GRA 7/2 9/2 10/1 HUE
33 REA 9/2 4/1 7/1 BUR
34 MAL 16/5 4/1 13/2 LEG
35 ALB 18/5 18/5 10/3 CD 
36 REA 21/5 18/5 5/1 DEP
37 HAV 13/5 19/5 11/2 BRI
38 CAR 10/3 4/1 15/2 BAL
39 FLIN 8/5 15/2 20/1 LLA
40 PEN 19/5 18/5 18/5 COL
41 CAR21/10 21/5 15/2 CRU
42 DUN 15/2 4/1 12/5 COL
43 GLE 4/1 18/5 11/2 LINF
44 LAR 11/5 11/2 12/1 CLIF
45 LON 4/1 18/5 19/5 FIN

46 MEX 13/2 19/5 10/3 POR
47 COL 7/1 21/5 23/10 FRA
48 EIB 5/1 4/1 13/2 LAS 
49 CUL 4/1 18/5 9/2 AND
50 ZAR 21/5 18/5 18/5 SAN
51 UD 21/10 21/5 8/1 REA
52 CON 12/5 4/1 7/1 BAR
53 CEL 9/2 19/5 11/2 BILB
54 OUR 6/1 4/1 15/2 PON
55 CP 11/2 19/5 6/1 LUG
56 UD I 5/1 4/1 15/2 ALC
57 ATL 7/2 9/2 10/1 ANT
58 VILL 11/2 19/5 11/2 SAB
59 SD 13/2 4/1 11/2 CD 
60 SEV 19/2 21/5 9/2 MU
61 HER 19/5 21/5 9/1 MAR

1 4/5 10/11
2 4/6 11/10
3 10/11 4/5
4 10/11 4/5
5 10/11 4/5
6 4/5 10/11
7 1/1 8/11
8 5/6 5/6
9 5/6 5/6

10 1/1 8/11
11 4/6 11/10
12 8/11 1/1
13 5/6 5/6
14 8/11 1/1
15 8/11 1/1
16 1/1 8/11
17 4/6 11/10
18 8/11 1/1
19 8/13 6/5
20 8/11 1/1
21 4/6 11/10
22 8/13 6/5
23 8/15 11/8
24 4/7 5/4
25 4/5 10/11
26 11/10 4/6
27 1/1 8/11
28 10/11 4/5
29 4/5 10/11
30 8/13 6/5
31 5/6 5/6
32 6/5 8/13
33 11/10 4/6
34 5/6 5/6
35 8/13 6/5
36 5/6 5/6
37 4/6 11/10
38 10/11 4/5
39 10/11 4/5
40 4/6 11/10
41 4/6 11/10
42 8/11 1/1
43 5/6 5/6
44 1/1 8/11
45 8/11 1/1

46 5/6 5/6
47 8/11 1/1
48 11/10 4/6
49 4/5 10/11
50 8/11 1/1
51 8/11 1/1
52 8/11 1/1
53 10/11 4/5
54 5/4 4/7
55 11/10 4/6
56 6/5 8/13
57 6/5 8/13
58 11/10 4/6
59 6/5 8/13
60 11/8 8/15
61 11/10 4/6

1 4/5 10/11
2 10/11 4/5
3 4/6 11/10
4 5/6 5/6
5 10/11 4/5
6 5/6 5/6
7 4/7 5/4
8 8/11 1/1
9 4/5 10/11

10 8/13 6/5
11 10/11 4/5
12 4/5 10/11
13 4/6 11/10
14 4/5 10/11
15 10/11 4/5
16 4/6 11/10
17 1/1 8/11
18 10/11 4/5
19 1/1 8/11
20 5/6 5/6
21 1/1 8/11
22 11/10 4/6
23 5/4 4/7
24 11/10 4/6
25 4/5 10/11
26 1/1 8/11
27 10/11 4/5
28 8/11 1/1
29 4/6 11/10
30 1/1 8/11
31 4/5 10/11
32 8/13 6/5
33 8/15 11/8
34 8/11 1/1
35 11/10 4/6
36 4/6 11/10
37 1/1 8/11
38 4/6 11/10
39 15/8 4/11
40 10/11 4/5
41 5/4 4/7
42 1/1 8/11
43 4/6 11/10
44 11/10 4/6
45 10/11 4/5

46 8/11 1/1
47 11/10 4/6
48 1/2 6/4
49 5/6 5/6
50 5/6 5/6
51 6/5 8/13
52 1/1 8/11
53 8/13 6/5
54 2/5 7/4
55 1/2 6/4
56 1/2 6/4
57 8/13 6/5
58 8/15 11/8
59 4/9 13/8
60 2/5 7/4
61 4/7 5/4

Saturday 28th March

Sunday 29th March
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LIST 1 - STAKE
0.05 0.10 0.20 0.40 0.50 1.00

2.00 4.00 5.00 10.00 20.00 40.00

50.00 100.00 200.00 400.00 500.00 VOID

LIST 1 - BET TYPE
Singles Doubles Trebles 4-Folds

5-Folds 6-Folds 7-Folds 8-Folds

9-Folds 10-Folds Accumulator

NUMBER  OF 
SELECTIONS:

CONFIRM TOTAL SLIP 
STAKE: Stake

65

994530 298257


